
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarante

e

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 Jitin Khurana OC-4 14.05.2024            2,94,251             2,03,889 Operational Debt            -              -   No - - -             90,362                     -   
2 Lokesh Kumar OC-5 14.05.2024            2,01,405             1,30,450 Operational Debt            -              -   No - - -             70,955                     -   
3 Manoj Sharma OC-6 14.05.2024            4,10,102             2,44,503 Operational Debt            -              -   No - - -          1,65,599                     -   
4 Naresh Kumar Goyal OC-8 15.05.2024          37,73,690                        -   Operational Debt            -              -   Yes - - -        37,73,690                     -   
5 Updesh Kumar Singh OC-10 15.05.2024            2,42,676             1,88,787 Operational Debt            -              -   No - - -             53,889                     -   
6 Greesh Chandra OC-18 16.05.2024            1,61,000                        -   Operational Debt            -              -   No - - -          1,61,000                     -   
7 Hemraj Khurana OC-19 16.05.2024            1,32,250             1,15,000 Operational Debt            -              -   No - - -             17,250                     -   
8 Govind Kumar OC-23 20.05.2024            2,88,793             2,12,040 Operational Debt            -              -   No - - -             76,753                     -   
9 Rakesh Singh OC-29 08.08.2024            4,63,978             3,55,106 Operational Debt            -              -   No          1,08,872 

Total          59,68,145           14,49,775            -              -              -                       -                       -              -          45,18,370                     -   

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set- 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificati on

Remarks, if 
any

ANNEXURE-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Jhunsons Chemicals Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.05.2024
List of creditors updated upto: 08.05.2025
List of Operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor
Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


